Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Emilia-Romagna - 4" prova (centro storico)

Data creazione: 2024/05/16 18:06:00

Data: 14/04/2019

Categoria: DIR
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Nome

VOLPONI Giovanni
GUIDI Massimo
GRECO Giovanni
MARTINETTO Renato
MARTINETTO Simone
RAVAGLIA Enzo
ZANARDI Stefano
NOCENTINI Marco
LANDI Gian Luca
PRESTI Fabrizio
BUGANE' Margherita
RAPIERI Samuele
FINARDI Sara

LANDI Anna irene
PARMEGGIANI Luigi
ROSSI Matteo Lanfranco
CATALIN Negru
PIRILLO Giorgia
GALLI Catia
ZERBINATO Sara
DANIELLI Franco
BUFFINI Deborah

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

CARTA Jacopo
RAPIERI Francesco
RASTRELLI Matteo
MARVASI Milena
DALL'ALPI Ginevra
FORNARI Matilde

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1

Nome
MELA Alberto

Categoria: M14

Pos.

Nome

Societa

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

CRAL G.T.T.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
IKP

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
ORIENTEERING PARMA ASD
IKP

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
Orientamente A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
Orientamente A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

Societa
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

Tempo
00:23:34
00:24:00
00:24:30
00:26:48
00:27:39
00:27:57
00:28:21
00:29:16
00:32:24
00:32:54
00:34:44
00:35:23
00:35:34
00:36:06
00:38:03
00:39:07
00:40:11
00:40:24
00:43:48
00:44:37
00:00:00
00:45:56

Tempo
00:15:58
00:24:44
00:31:28
00:36:10
00:51:47
01:29:32

Tempo
00:28:22

Tempo



1 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:21:27
2 STANZANI Federico A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:21:49
Categoria: M18
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:32:29
2 MURGIA Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:35:37
3 SANTI Niccolo POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:35:38
4 VESCHI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:36:36
5 AMADESI Fabio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:37:27
6 FRASCAROLI Simone POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:37:42
7 BOCCHI Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:41:32
8 MURER Fabio POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:44:01
Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 REBULI Emanuele ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 00:32:27
2 CALLIGOLA Alessandro POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:33:01
3 GAZZETTO Davide ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:34:59
4 DISSETTE Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:35:19
5 BALBONI Massimo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:35:39
6 GABROWSKI Karol POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:36:16
7 BUSSI Mauro ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:36:22
8 MURGIA Alberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:40:32
9 DE NARDIS Davide POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:40:45
10 RAMAZZA Stefano POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:42:54
11 BIGNAMI Giuliano POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:43:06
12 TRENTINI Rico POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:43:33
13 MANNOCCI Luca POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:46:53
14 GALLASTRONI Daniele A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT 00:52:37
15 MINELLI Massimo POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:53:39
16 PICCHIONI Graziano A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT 00:53:40
17 AMADESI Claudio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:01:42
NP JABR Daniele ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:00:00
Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:35:39
2 CURZIO Samuele POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:36:15
3 TAMARRI Emilio POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:43:50
4 GRECO Mattia POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:44:01
5 BUGANE' Nicolo POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:44:05
6 MARZOLINI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:46:49
7 VALPIANI Davide A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:47:14
8 LANDI Francesco IKP 00:47:58
9 GRECO Simone POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:48:20
10 BACCI Federico POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:51:03



11 LANDI Lorenzo

12 CALDERON Manuele Alessio

PM RAMPONI Vittorio

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 LUPI Gaia
2 MELA Carlotta

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 MURER Lucia
2 GARUTI Martina
3 OGNIBENE Agata
4 FORNARI Alice

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

DE NARDIS Caterina
DISSETTE Giulia

LUPI Sara

LANZARINI Sofia
FARES Giulia

GROSSI Maria Eugenia
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Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

IACAZIO Maria Cristina
SANTI Simona
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
VEZZANI Stefania
BERNAGOZZI Marisa
SCANFERLA Anna
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Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 MARZOLINI Michela
2 SERGENTI Chiara
2 DE NARDIS Francesca
4 BONAIUTI Elisa
NP BULFERI Maria Vittoria
NP PAONE Martina
Rl PETTENO Anna

IKP
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

Orientamente A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Orientamente A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

00:52:13
00:53:20
00:47:24

Tempo
00:21:02
00:21:04

Tempo
00:30:13
00:31:18
00:31:34
00:32:46

Tempo
00:26:05
00:26:39
00:27:43
00:28:37
00:35:15
00:35:29

Tempo
00:29:14
00:32:21
00:41:03
00:44:37
00:51:24
00:53:16

Tempo
00:39:25
00:40:53
00:40:53
00:49:15
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:35:27



